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MS868 - Sydney Shirt, Long Sleeve, Light
Weight
Collection: Non Hi-Vis Shirts

Range: Workwear
Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, 130g .
[ | \ I|I

Outer Carton: 30

Product information
Poly Cotton Long Sleeve Chambray business shirt.Double breasted pockets, |
| |

both with pen division.Plastic button closure. Perfect for in the office or on

site.

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features

suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction '
techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand
the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed

and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. ; y

Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Pen division
- Button front closure
- Adjustable button cuffs

- 20+ UPF rated fabric to block 95% of UV rays

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MS868BLUS
MS868BLUM
MS868BLUL
MS868BLUXL
MS868BLUXXL
MS868BLUXXXL
MS868BLU4XL
MS868BLUSXL

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

9343758019551
9343758019568
9343758019575

9343758019582
9343758019599
9343758019605
9343758019612
9343758019629

GTIN/DUN14

15036146915733
15036146915726
15036146915719
15036146915740
15036146915757
15036146915764
15036146915696
15036146915702
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