

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MS868 - Sydney Shirt, Long Sleeve, Light

Weight

Collection: Non Hi-Vis Shirts

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, 130g

Outer Carton: 30

#### **Product information**

Poly Cotton Long Sleeve Chambray business shirt. Double breasted pockets, both with pen division. Plastic button closure. Perfect for in the office or on site.

#### Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



#### **Features**

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Pen division
- Button front closure
- Adjustable button cuffs
- 20+ UPF rated fabric to block 95% of UV rays
- $\bullet$  Available in sizes up to 5XL



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MS868 - Sydney Shirt, Long Sleeve, Light Weight

**Test House** 

Wash care



### Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MS868BLUS	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019551	15036146915733
MS868BLUM	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019568	15036146915726
MS868BLUL	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019575	15036146915719
MS868BLUXL	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019582	15036146915740
MS868BLUXXL	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019599	15036146915757
MS868BLUXXXL	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019605	15036146915764
MS868BLU4XL	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019612	15036146915696
MS868BLU5XL	Blue	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758019629	15036146915702